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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Shot Put MEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kuulantyöntö MIEHET

Qualification standard 20.25 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    10:00Group A

Ryhmä A
840 Shaka SOLA SAM 771 18.12 18.06DNS
853 Miran VODOVNIK SLO 772 20.56 20.30
194 Petr STEHLÍK CZE 773 20.96 20.80
838 Ivan YUSHKOV RUS 814 20.57 20.57
200 Joachim OLSEN DEN 775 21.57 21.32

75 Andrei MIKHNEVICH BLR 766 21.69 21.08
971 Christian CANTWELL USA 807 22.54 21.67
727 Tomasz MAJEWSKI POL 818 20.64 20.64
143 Marco Antonio VERNI CHI 769 21.14 20.04
363 Carl MYERSCOUGH GBR 7910 21.92 20.62

1012 Adam NELSON USA 7511 22.51 21.58
509 Dorian SCOTT JAM 8212 20.21 20.21
774 Gheorghe GUSET ROM 6813 20.84 20.75
239 Manuel MARTÍNEZ ESP 7414 21.47 20.32
304 Tepa REINIKAINEN FIN 7615 20.88 20.43

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    10:00Group B

Ryhmä B
875 Mikuláš KONOPKA SVK 791 20.66 20.61
761 Khalid Habash AL-SUWAIDI QAT 842 20.54 20.54
986 John GODINA USA 723 22.20 22.20
257 Taavi PEETRE EST 834 20.30 20.23
937 Yuriy BILONOH UKR 745 21.81 20.93

70 Yury BELOV BLR 816 21.14 19.87
74 Pavel LYZHYN BLR 817 20.92 20.38

371 Ralf BARTELS GER 788 21.36 21.36
305 Ville TIISANOJA FIN 759 21.09 20.64

69 Hamza ALIC BIH 7910 19.49 19.49
672 Rutger SMITH NED 8111 21.41 21.41
168 Edis ELKASEVIC CRO 8312 20.94 20.94
794 Janus ROBBERTS RSA 7913 21.97 20.43
841 Dragan PERIC SCG 6414 21.77 20.25
816 Anton LYUBOSLAVSKIY RUS 8415 20.71 20.71
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Shot Put - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

23.12WR Randy BARNES USA 23 Westwood, CA20 May 1990
22.23CR Werner GÜNTHÖR SUI 26 Roma29 Aug 1987
22.20WL John GODINA USA 32 Carson, CA22 May 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Randy BARNES 20 May 9023.12 USA
Ulf TIMMERMANN 22 May 8823.06 GDR
Alessandro ANDREI 12 Aug 8722.91 ITA
Brian OLDFIELD 10 May 7522.86 USA
Werner GÜNTHÖR 23 Aug 8822.75 SUI
Kevin TOTH 19 Apr 0322.67 USA
Udo BEYER 20 Aug 8622.64 GDR
Christian CANTWELL 5 Jun 0422.54 USA
John BRENNER 26 Apr 8722.52 USA
Adam NELSON 18 May 0222.51 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

John GODINA22.20 USA 22 May
Christian CANTWELL21.67 USA 4 Jun
Adam NELSON21.58 USA 11 Jun
Rutger SMITH21.41 NED 3 Jul
Ralf BARTELS21.36 GER 29 May
Joachim OLSEN21.32 DEN 16 Jul
Reese HOFFA21.29 USA 13 May
Jamie BEYER21.13 USA 30 May
Andrei MIKHNEVICH21.08 BLR 2 Jul
Edis ELKASEVIC20.94 CRO 23 Jun
Sheldon BATTLE20.94 USA 26 Jun

Issued Sunday, 14 August  2005  at 18:03

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset


